EAST MIDLANDS DISTRICT ROYAL & SELECT MASTERS

DISTRICT GRAND OFFICERS 2019/20

ACTING DISTRICT GRAND RANK

Deputy District Grand Master

District Grand Principle Conductor of Work
District Grand Chaplain

District Grand Treasurer

District Grand Recorder

District Grand Director of Ceremonies
District Grand Lecturer

Deputy District Grand Director of Ceremonies
District Grand Captain of the Guard

District Grand Conductor of the Council
Assistant District Grand Director of Ceremonies
District Grand Sword Bearer

District Grand Standard Bearer

Assistant District Grand Recorder

District Grand Organist

District Grand Steward

District Grand Manciple

District Grand Manciple

District Grand Manciple

District Grand Manciple

District Grand Sentinel

111 Comp Ian Knox

111 Comp Norman Pope
I11 Comp Barrie Hall

[11 Comp Peter Dawson
I11 Comp Ian Johnson

11 Comp Alan Black

111 Comp Bal Lotay

I11 Comp Robert Greenlees
111 Comp Nick Edwards
111 Comp Simon Harker
11l Comp Anthony Elsey
I11 Comp David Crocker
11 Comp Colin Allanson

I11 Comp Peter Gibson-Leitch

111 Comp John Hitchin

I11 Comp Patrick McClone
111 Comp Matthew Arnold
11 Comp Chris Mullen

11 Comp Michael Walsh
111 Comp Stephen Davison
111 Comp John Haddon

FIRST APPOINTMENT TO PAST DISTRICT GRAND RANK

Past District Grand Captain of the Guard
PROMOTIONS TO

Past District Grand Captain of the Guard
Past District Grand Sword Bearer
Past District Grand Sword Bearer
Past District Grand Sword Bearer
Past District Grand Sword Bearer

Yours sincerely and fraternally

Norfnan Pope
District Grand Recorder

Il Comp Alan Shearer

11l Comp Melvyn Cowley
111 Comp Guy Manners

I11 Comp John Pinnock

I11 Comp Robin Johnstone
I11 Comp Jeff Chambers

dgrec@rsm-eastmids.org.uk

130/243/302
131/302
130/302
99/302
146/302
267/302
146/302
234/302
66/302
99/302
243
146/302
195/302
146
130/243/302
178

178
131/302
99
234/302
243/302

267/302

267
195/302
234/302
243/302
243



