

Grand Council of Royal & Select Masters

of England and Wales and its Districts and Councils Overseas

DISTRICT GRAND COUNCIL OF THE EAST MIDLANDS

Ill. Comp. Norman Pope District Grand Recorder

1 Eastfield Drive Hanslope Milton Keynes MK19 7NQ

Tel 01908 511374

Email dgrec@rsm-eastmids.org.uk

EAST MIDLANDS DISTRICT ROYAL & SELECT MASTERS DISTRICT GRAND OFFICERS 2019/20

ACTING DISTRICT GRAND RANK

Deputy District Grand Master	Ill Comp Ian Knox	130/243/302
District Grand Principle Conductor of Work	Ill Comp Norman Pope	131/302
District Grand Chaplain	Ill Comp Barrie Hall	130/302
District Grand Treasurer	Ill Comp Peter Dawson	99/302
District Grand Recorder	Ill Comp Ian Johnson	146/302
District Grand Director of Ceremonies	Ill Comp Alan Black	267/302
District Grand Lecturer	Ill Comp Bal Lotay	146/302
Deputy District Grand Director of Ceremonies	Ill Comp Robert Greenlees	234/302
District Grand Captain of the Guard	Ill Comp Nick Edwards	66/302
District Grand Conductor of the Council	Ill Comp Simon Harker	99/302
Assistant District Grand Director of Ceremonies	Ill Comp Anthony Elsey	243
District Grand Sword Bearer	Ill Comp David Crocker	146/302
District Grand Standard Bearer	Ill Comp Colin Allanson	195/302
Assistant District Grand Recorder	Ill Comp Peter Gibson-Leitch	146
District Grand Organist	Ill Comp John Hitchin	130/243/302
District Grand Steward	Ill Comp Patrick McClone	178
District Grand Manciple	Ill Comp Matthew Arnold	178
District Grand Manciple	Ill Comp Chris Mullen	131/302
District Grand Manciple	Ill Comp Michael Walsh	99
District Grand Manciple	Ill Comp Stephen Davison	234/302
District Grand Sentinel	Ill Comp John Haddon	243/302

FIRST APPOINTMENT TO PAST DISTRICT GRAND RANK

Past District Grand Captain of the Guard Ill Comp Alan Shearer 267/302

PROMOTIONS TO

Past District Grand Captain of the Guard	Ill Comp Melvyn Cowley	267
Past District Grand Sword Bearer	Ill Comp Guy Manners	195/302
Past District Grand Sword Bearer	Ill Comp John Pinnock	234/302
Past District Grand Sword Bearer	Ill Comp Robin Johnstone	243/302
Past District Grand Sword Bearer	Ill Comp Jeff Chambers	243

Yours sincerely and fraternally



Norman Pope District Grand Recorder

